
Attendee Report
NJDOT's MEGA Construction Project - Feb 23, 2024 - Re-Advertisement of Route 7 Kearny

Webinar ID 871 5102 7184 # Registered 97
Unique Viewers 64

Panelist & Host Details
Attended First Name Last Name Organization Email
Yes Al Balluch NJDOT al.balluch@dot.nj.gov
Yes Nina Chivulescu NJDOT nina.chivulescu@dot.nj.gov
Yes Thomas Jones NJDOT thomas.jones@dot.nj.gov
Yes Thomas Kondash, Jr. NJDOT thomas.kondash@dot.nj.gov
Yes Madhusudan Patel NJDOT madhusudan.patel@dot.nj.gov
Yes Mario Serenelli NJDOT mario.serenelli@dot.nj.gov
Yes Brian Smith NJDOT brian.smith@dot.nj.gov
Yes Cheryl Taliaferro NJDOT cheryl.taliaferro@dot.nj.gov
Yes Vicki Tilghman-Ansley NJDOT vicki.tilghmanansley@dot.nj.gov
Yes Brian Werner NJDOT Brian.Werner@dot.nj.gov
Yes Kevin Kollgaard OFCCP kollgaard.kevin@dol.gov
Yes Samuel Maiden OFCCP maiden.samuel.b@dol.gov
Yes Victor Rodriguez OFCCP rodriguez.victor.s@dol.gov
Yes Michael Rojas OFCCP rojas.michael.a@dol.gov
Yes Vittorio Anepete McCormick Taylor vmanepete@mccormicktaylor.com
Yes Brian Arledge McCormick Taylor btarledge@mccormicktaylor.com
Yes Mark Cattuna McCormick Taylor mxcattuna@mccormicktaylor.com
Yes Nabil Hourani McCormick Taylor nmhourani@mccormicktaylor.com
Yes Jeffrey Hua r6catalyst jeffrey.hua@r6catalyst.com 
Yes Sherrill Keith r6catalyst sherrill.keith@r6catalyst.com

Attendee Details
Attended First Name Last Name Organization Email City State Phone Certification
Yes Mark Sweeney A. Servidone Inc/B. Anthony Construction Corp., JVmark@asibacc.com Old Bridge NJ 732-721-0600 None
Yes Markis Abraham ABF Development LLC mabraham@abfdevelopmentllc.com Jersey City NJ 9735368545 NJ M/WBE, SBE, Other
Yes Sanjib Sen AEIS LLC ssen@aeis.com NJ 732 388 7711 SBE, NJ M/WBE, NJ DBE
Yes Dhara Desai AEIS LLC ddesai@aeis.com South Plainfield NJ 7323887711 NJ DBE, NJ M/WBE, SBE
Yes Tim Allen Allied Equipment Services LLC tim@alliedequipmentservices.com Haskell NJ 9739431420 NJ DBE, NJ DVOB, SBE, Other
Yes Juan Carlos Lovill Andes Consulting Engineering & Surveying andesces.jcl@gmail.com nutley NJ 2123005558 NJ DBE, NJ M/WBE, SBE
Yes Betty Brano Brano Design LLC betty@branodesign.com PRINCETON NJ 6096511006 NJ DBE, NJ M/WBE, SBE
Yes laurie campanelli Clean Earth Matters LLC laurie@cleanearthmattersllc.com NJ 7328039559 NJ DBE, NJ M/WBE, SBE
Yes Steve Husted Compliance Plus Services shusted@complianceplusservices.com Horsham PA 2157341414 NJ DBE, NJ M/WBE
Yes Farrah Desir Creative Form Development, LLC farrah@creative-form.com New York NY 347-815-0626 SBE, NJ DBE, NJ M/WBE
Yes ashley cruz Cruz Concrete & Guniting Repair ashley@cruzshotcrete.com manasquan NJ 732-223-2206 NJ DBE, NJ M/WBE
Yes NOMAN AHMED Deem Construction Corp. nomynyc@gmail.com NY 7188500963 NJ DBE
Yes Trish Holper DQP Enterprises, Inc. tholper@dqpenterprises.co Somerset NJ 303-332-5515 NJ DBE
Yes Edgar Zephyrine EJZ Engineering PLLC ez@ejzengineering.com Long Island City NY 2129339580 SBE
Yes nick gikas El Sol Contracting ngikas@elsolcontracting.com maspeth NY 7183928800 None
Yes Pat Prancl El Sol Contracting + Construction Corp patp@elsolcontracting.com Red Bank NJ 908-596-1484 None
Yes Adel Elsekhily Else Group P.Co., LLC adel.elsekhily@elsegrp.com Clark NJ 9734181307 NJ DBE, NJ M/WBE, SBE
Yes Michael Cephas Everyone Can Achieve Corporation mikecephas@ecamot.com Wilmington DE 302-290-7855 SBE, Other
Yes Devon Russell Everyone Can Achieve Corporation devonrussell@ecamot.com Wilmington DE 302-252-7544 SBE, Other
Yes Benjamin Guy FGRC bguyiii@bfgandassociates.com Somerset NJ 8482282622 SBE, NJ DBE

Date Friday, February 23, 2024
Report from Jeffrey Hua, r6catalyst (jeffrey.hua@r6catalyst.com)



Attendee Details
Attended First Name Last Name Organization Email City State Phone Certification
Yes Dan Healey George Harms Construction Co., Inc. dhealey@ghcci.com Howell NJ 732-751-2075 None
Yes Chris Carter George Harms Construction Co., Inc. ccarter@ghcci.com Howell NJ 732-751-2079 None
Yes Phil Petrowski GPI ppetrowski@gpinet.com NJ 2012065558 Other
Yes RONALD MOORE Grind Mode Transport gmtransportation512@gmail.com Elizabeth NJ 9292253672 NJ M/WBE, SBE
Yes Nitin Katiyar HDR Nkatiyar@hdrinc.com Woodcliff Lakes NJ 2014193474 None
Yes Debbie Ristow IEW Construction Group, Inc d.ristow@iewconstruction.com Hamilton NJ 609-586-5005 Ext 130 None
Yes Austin Reich IEW Construction Group, Inc a.reich@iewconstruction.com Hamilton NJ 609-647-4671 None
Yes NihMath K Lebbe Integrated Project Solutions LLC ipsllcnj@gmail.com Highland park NJ NJ 8483599570 NJ DBE, NJ M/WBE, SBE
Yes Dominick Genario J Fletcher Creamer & Son Inc dominick.genario@jfcson.us Hackensack NJ 2014889825 Other
Yes John Andrade J&G Trucking Services, LLC jgtruckingservices@yahoo.com Mount Freedom NJ (908) 414-8052 NJ DBE, NJ M/WBE, SBE
Yes Joseph Dorce JFD Engineering PLLC josephdorce26@gmail.com Baldwin NY 516-710-5694 NJ M/WBE
Yes Asma Hashmi JPCL Engineering LLC asma@jpclengineering.com Hillsborough NJ 9089050204 NJ DBE, NJ M/WBE, SBE
Yes Kim Shelters KAS Construction Consultants LLC Kshelters@kasconstruction.net Point pleasant NJ 732-581-6200 NJ DBE, SBE, NJ M/WBE
Yes Roberto Lacayo Los Clasicos LLC rl@losclasicosllc.com Union City NJ 6463549294 NJ DBE, SBE
Yes Mansoor Khan MAKS Engineers mkhan@maksengineers.com hamilton twp NJ 6098025830 NJ DBE, NJ M/WBE, SBE
Yes Salma Alami Yadri MAKS Engineers, PC salma.y@makseng.net Hamilton Township NJ 8624052977 None, NJ DBE, NJ M/WBE
Yes Melvin Crawford MC'S Welding & Fabrication of Stuctural Steel LLCmcsweldingfab@gmail.com Trenton NJ 6095750418 NJ DBE, SBE, Other
Yes Paul Karatzas Montana Construction Inc. pkaratzas@montanaconstructioninc.com Lodi NJ 973-478-5200 NJ M/WBE
Yes Nadine Brown N&R Divine Cleaning Services LLC nadine@nrdivinecleaning.com Hackensack NJ 201-554-4012 NJ DBE, SBE
Yes William Neu NJ Department of Transporation weric.neu@dot.nj.gov Kearny NJ 609-775-7066 None
Yes Shawn Rabban Omsum Engineering shawn.rabban@omsumeng.com Piscataway NJ 848-334-0694 SBE
Yes Hrvoje Karavanic On Point Surveying & Engineering LLC hkaravanic@onpointus.com Fort Lee NJ 2018442685 SBE, NJ M/WBE, NJ DBE
Yes John Kayes Osprey Drones john.kayes@faa.gov Egg Harbor Township NJ 6099921746 NJ DVOB, SBE
Yes Jerry Amoah PA Engineering LLC jamoah@paengineeringllc.com Stewartsville NJ 5513582690 NJ DBE, NJ M/WBE, SBE
Yes Shakeel Rahman Pencol Contracting  Corp. rahman@pencol.net Valley Stream NY 718-360-4757 NJ DBE, SBE
Yes Deepak Patel PMY Construction Corp. deepak@pmyconstruction.com Lyndhurst NJ 2012381879 SBE, NJ M/WBE, NJ DBE
Yes Robyn Alma Posillico Civil Inc. ralma@posillicoinc.com College Point NY 5164582091 None
Yes Chris Cooper R.E. Pierson Construction Co. ccooper@repierson.com NJ 6097433057 None
Yes YAW Nkansah Rose Star Transportation yaw@rosestarusa.com BRONX NY 3479521299 NJ DBE, SBE, NJ M/WBE
Yes Rutu Manani RU2 Engineering rmanani@ru2eng.com NJ 732-261-2236 NJ DBE, SBE, NJ M/WBE
Yes Ryan Salto SESI Consulting Engineers Ryan.salto@sesi.org Parssippany NJ 2016474285 None
Yes Stacie Davis Stacie A. Davis, P.E., P.C. stacie.davis@verizon.net Sea Girt NJ 201-417-1030 NJ DBE, SBE
Yes Yelena Raytser Sustainable Engineering Services Yelena.raytser@sespsc.com Fort Lee NJ 646-262-4113 NJ DBE, SBE, Other
Yes Stephen Ulloa Trucking & hauling  S.ulloallc@gmail.com Newark NJ 3473515447 NJ M/WBE, SBE, NJ DBE
Yes Karlene Edwards-Lattery Tulson  Cleaning Services Info@tulsonent.com Springfield  Gardens NY 800 638 0421 NJ DBE, SBE
Yes Linda Davis Ultima Construction Inc linda@ultimaconstructioninc.com Englewood Cliffs NJ 201-408-5800 NJ DBE, SBE, NJ M/WBE
Yes Gregory Paquet Union Paving & Construction Co., Inc. gregp@unionpaving.com Mountainside NJ 908-232-4100 Other
Yes Anthony Knight Unique Electrical Concept & Designs, Inc. uniqueled@brightgrips.com Bethpage NY 631.987.8145 SBE, NJ DVOB, NJ M/WBE, NJ DBE, Other
Yes George Lobman UTCA George@utcanj.org Tom’s River NJ 8482231584 None
Yes Jon Pypiak V&S Galvanizing jonp@hotdipgalv.com OH
Yes Brian Neckermann Walsh Construction Company II, LLC Bneckermann@walshgroup.com Little Falls NJ 3127359320 None
Yes Partha Medhi Wang Technology LLC partha@wangtechnology.com Jamesburg NJ 6097508860 NJ DBE, NJ M/WBE, SBE
Yes Krupesh Patel ZOFS Engineering, P.C. kpatel@zofsengineering.com NY 9089179450 NJ DBE, NJ M/WBE, SBE


